B412 0l cao

CHROME-PLATED STEEL ROUND HANDLE

Maniglie in metallo

Materials:
Free-cutting steel handle. N

Surface finish:
Fine mirror polishing.

Colour:
Glossy chrome plating.

Special requests:
None.

B412032.0001 B412032.RO5M03 37 32 21 5 8 6 M3 8 1000 1000

B412042.0001 B412042.RO5M03 47 42 25 5 8 6 M3 10 1000 1000

B412055.0001 B412055.R05M03 60 55 25 5 8 6 M3 13 1000 1000

B412076.0001 B412076.R0O5M03 81 76 25 5 8 6 M3 15 1000 1000

B412088.0001 B412088.R05M03 93 88 25 5 8 6 M3 18 1000 1000

B412032.0002 B412032.R08M04 40 32 33 8 125 8 M4 28 1000 1000
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B412102.0002
B412115.0001
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B412235.0001
B412250.0001
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B412235.R10M05
B412250.R10M05
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